
CABLE RD

MO
SQ

UI
TO

 R
D

FOREBAY RD

BLAIR RD

PONY 

EXPRESS TRL

RID
GEW

AY
 DR

NORTH CANYON RD

MACE RDLARSEN DR
GILMORE RD

ALDER DR RIDGEWAY CT

MARJORIE WAYROBERT RD

CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD

SHADOW LN

LOYAL LN

RITZ RD

HARNESS TRACT   RD

LILAC RD

JONI CT

CABLE RD

SHADOW CT

VIONA RD

MO
SQ

UI
TO

 R
D

CABLE RD

FOREBAY RD

BL
AIR

 R
D

NORTH CANYON RD

PONY EXPRESS TRL

RIDGEWAY DR

MACE RDLARSEN DR
GILMORE RD

AL
DE

R 
DR

SH
AD

OW
 LN

MARJORIE WAY

LOYAL LN

ROBERT RD

  5

  2

  1

  4

  6

  3

  7

  8

  9

 10

  5

  2

  1

  4

  6

  3

  7

  8

  9

 10

A B DC GFE H J K

A B DC GFE H J K

Map 8H540 0.45 0.90.225 0.675
Miles

Map displayed in State Plane Coordinate System 
(NAD 1983 California Zone 2, feet) ±

County Maintained Road
Non County Maintained Road
State Highway
River
Lake
Map Sheet Boundary

See Map 8J14

 See Map 08H
Se

e 
Ma

p 
8H

53
See Map 8H55

YEAR 2022

Slab Creek Reservoir 


